SC-LC-SMD

SC-LC / LC-SC samlestik, Duplex, Singlemode eller

Multimode, -40 ~ +85°C
FEATURES

Fiber samlestik / adapter.

SC Hun.

LC Hun.

Singlemode eller MultiMode.

Duplex.

-40 ~ +85°C.

LC-stikket pa fiberkablet skal adskilles.
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LC-SC Duplex Adapter
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Insertion Loss

=0.3dB

Return Loss

=45dB

Operating Temperature

40T ~+85TC

Storage Temperature

-40T~+851C
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For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make

changes.



SC-LC-SMD

SPECIFICATIONS

Driftstemperatur : -40 ~ +85°C.

Fiber SC-LC
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